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Planholders List
Company Name Contact Person Phone # Street Address City, State Zip Email
Bid Clerk Lacy Vitko 312-380-4756 lvitko@bidclerk.com
Bid Net Rebecca Burnham 800-677-1997 20A Railroad Avenue Albany, NY 12205 gbs@bidnet.com
Bid Ocean, Inc. Eric Johnson 868-585-7455 PO Box 40445 Grand Junction, CO 81504 bids@bidocean.com
Builders Exchange of Santa Clara 408-727-4000 400 Reed Street Santa Clara, CA 95050 plans@bxscco.com
Central CA Builders Exchange 559-237-1831 1244 N. Mariposa Street Fresno, CA 93703 davia@cencalbx.com
Construction Bid Board 800-479-5314 4420 Hotel Circle Court # 215 San Diego, CA 92108 Planroom@ebidboard.com
McGraw-Hill Construction / Dodge Plan Room 925-833-9750 4300 Beltway Place, Suite 180 Arlington, TX 76018 support@construction.com
Penninsula Builders Echange 650-591-4486 735 Industrial Road San Carlos, CA 94070 support@constructionplans.org
Placer County Builders Exchange Dianne Barnao 916-771-7229 10656 Industrial Ave., Suite 160 Roseville, CA 95678 planroom@placerbx.com
Reed Construction Data Jeannie Kwan 510-818-0199 30 Technology Parkway South, Suite 100 Norcross, GA 30092 reedwestnews@reedbusiness.com also jeannie.kwan@reedbusiness.com

San Francisco Builders Exchange 415-282-8220 850 South Van Ness Avenue San Francisco, CA 94110 djohnsonsf@sbcglobal.net
Santa Cruz Builders Exchange 831-476-3407 1248 Thompson Avenue Santa Cruz, CA 95062 kim@scbuild.com
Allterra Enviromental Inc. David Stearns 831-425-2608 207-B McPherson Street Santa Cruz, CA 95060 david@allterraenv.com
Barnum & Celillo Electric, inc. Mark Davis 916-646-4661 3900 Taylor Street Sacramento, CA 95838 mdavis@barnumcelillo.com
Blueline Power Craig Looney 831-883-2583 3180 Imjin Road, Suite 148 Marina, CA 93933 craig@bluelinepower.com
Business Thru Government Zaid Omar 619-501-6464 2878 Camino Del Rio South # 301 San Diego, CA 92108 zomar@biz-gov.com
Cobalt Power Systems Ron Lykins 650-938-9574 885 Maude Avenue Mountain View, CA 94043 ronl@cobaltpower.com
Freedom Solar Rich Moore 408-613-2300 1770 Hamilton Ave. San Jose, CA 95125 rich@freedomsolar.net
Fresco Solar Rachael Gidding 408-571-9504 17415 Monterey Rd, Suite 201 Morgan Hill, CA, 95037 rachel@frescosolar.com
Gamma Builders Yaal Levanon 949-525-8835 2967 Michelson Drive, Suite G-710 Irvine, CA 92612 yaal@gammabuilders.com
K2 Solar Edward Lee 650-454-6510 2391 Zanker Road, Suite 380 San Jose, CA 95131 ed.lee@k2solar.com
Oak Leaf Energy Partners Michael McCabe 303-893-6945 100 Jackson Street, Suite 202 Denver, CO 80206 mike@oakleafep.com
Onvia 206-373-9500 509 Olive Way Seattle, WA 98101 sourcemgmt@onvia.net
Petersen Dean Lisa Joseph 510-494-2156 7980 Enterprise Drive Newark, CA 94560 ljoseph@petersendean.com
Premier Power Renewable Energy Mark Santos 916-769-8849 4961 Windplay Drive, # 100 El Dorado Hills, CA 95762 msantos@premierpower.com
Real Goods Solar Josh Lorey 408-455-8006 1968 Junction Avenue San Jose, CA 95131 josh.lorey@realgoods.com
REC Solar, Inc. Ryan Work 805-528-9705 775 Fiero Lane, Suite 200 San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 rwork@recsolar.com
Rodda Electric and Solar Josh Aldrich 408-295-4143 380 Carrol Court, Suite L Brentwood, CA 94513 Josh@roddaelectric.com
Sanchez Electric Gilbert Sanchez 408-281-9854 5096 Edenview Drive San Jose, CA 95111 general@sanchezelectric.net
SEI Solar Systems Pedro Nomberto 408-281-9854 5096 Edenview Drive San Jose, CA 95111 pnomberto@easygosolar.com
Solex Energies Tony Wu 310-856-3698 ext. 1 11150 Santa Monica Blvd., # 1280 Los Angeles, CA 90025 tony@solexenergies.com
Spectrum Homes Solar Michael Wulfman 209-474-2000 5209 Fern Ridge Circle Discovery Bay, CA 94505 mwulfman@gmail.com
Sun Light & Power Eric Nyman 510-845-2997 1035 Folger Avenue Berkeley, CA 94710 eric@sunlightandpower.com
United Solar Consultants Napoleon Davis II 704-900-4283 8539 Monroe Road, suite 105 Charlotte, NC 28212 ndavisii@unitedsolarconsultants.com
Ameresco, Inc. Lindsey Matthews 602-744-5044 60 E. Rio Salado Parkway Tempe, AZ 85281 lindsey.matthews@apses.com
Amland Corp Kevin Phan 408-772-3979 3168 Knights Bridge Road San Jose, CA 951232 amland33@hotmail.com
Bass Electric David DuVall 415-295-1603 856 Folsom Street San Francisco, CA dduvall@basselectric.net
Earth Electric Sheryl Lane 408-568-2249 681 Blackford Court San Jose, CA 95117 sheryl@earth-electric.com
Ecolectrics Chirag Patel 818-217-2042 6345 Balboa Boulevard Encino, CA 91316 info@ecolectricsusa.com
IMS Fred Castano 858-490-8802 945 Hornblend Street, Suite G San Diego, CA 92109 CA2@imsinfo.com
Net Electric & Solar Inc Lorenzo Lopez 510-778-0123 1059 Santa Clara Avenue Alameda, CA 94101 l.lopez@nerelectric.biz
Net Electric & Solar Inc Nate Tyler 866-334-2400 P.O. Box 462 Rodeo, CA 94572
Photon Energetics Tony Loeb 408-857-7097 13678 Old Tree Way Saratoga, CA 95070 tony@photon-energetics.com
RC Benson and Sons, Inc. Richard Benson 650-965-3430 1959 Leghorn Street Mountain View, CA 94043 rich@rcbensonsons.com
Vista Solar, Inc. Stephen Tsang 408-844-7157 2985 Kifer Road Santa Clara, CA 95051 stephen@vista-solar.com
Central California Solar Electric Jon Rector 559-467-1008 1698 Champagne Tulare, CA 93274 jrector@ccsolar.net
SolarWorld Americas Megan Ponder 805-388-6346 4650 Adohr Lane Camarillo, CA 93012 megan.ponder@solarworldusa.com
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